
TxLaBRA THURSDAY Time $$$ PTS

barrels# 7/1/2021 #2 2021 SUMMER NIGHTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

OPEN 4-D RESULTS: 94 Open Entries

1D 62 SHAE FRANKLIN GO DADDI 15.824 $176.00

1D 33 HALLIE BRADFORD CHARLIE 15.877 $132.00 5

1D 49 RAELEE MELANCON SPOONFUL OF CAKE 15.983 $88.00

1D 88 KARLI KYLE SILVIE 16.023 $45.00 4

1D 58 MIRANDA FERGUSON BOOGIE 16.080 3

1D 18 JESSICA RAGSDALE MIGHTY TURNING B 16.084

1D 71 CARLY MARSHALL KARA 16.205

1D 51 STEELEY FRANKLIN H 16.228

1D 32 HUNTER FREEMAN BONITA BUGS 16.259 2

1D 86 JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 16.295 1

2D 16 TWILA LABUFF FEATURED FAME 16.374 $176.00 5

2D 43 CALLIE SATTLER TREIS OF HONOR 16.404 $110.00

2D 5 CAMERON GRANT LEXI 16.404 $110.00 4

2D 6 GRACYN GONZALES BIG BROWN 16.430 $45.00 3

2D 64 BRILEY BROWN MAGNUM MAGNOLIAS 16.443 2

2D 48 JENNA COX HOPE 16.679 1

2D 87 SIERRA MURPHY MOLLY 16.680

2D 40 CAMERON GRANT QUESO 16.697

2D 94 MEAGAN REYNOLDS SPLASH 16.720

2D 70 ADDISON GREEN FANCY 16.781

2D 89 HADLEE REYNOLDS BELLE 16.822
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3D 45 TWILA LABUFF CATFISH 16.875 $176.00 5

3D 41 BRIANNA CHANDLER FLICKA 16.963 $132.00 4

3D 29 CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.026 $88.00 3

3D 72 GRACYN GONZALES FLASH 17.076 $23.00 1.5

3D 66 BROOKE DILLON BELLA 17.076 $23.00 1.5

3D 15 CHELSEA CRIPPS CADILLAC 17.181

3D 55 SARAH WIMBERLEY KRUSH 17.215

3D 74 GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 17.234

3D 23 MICHELLE CHANDLER BELLA 17.248

3D 61 KACI MOORE HORSE 2 17.277

3D 69 JENNIFER VOORHIES KIT 17.322

3D 2 BRIANNA CHANDLER GLAM 17.349

3D 14 AMELIA LABLANC SHEBA 17.358

3D 92 RYLEE FERGUSON CUTIE 17.443

3D 81 SAVANAH MURDOCK TABBY 17.444

3D 37 BLAKELY WHITE PIRATE 17.500

3D 67 BLAKELY WHITE LITTLE GIRL 17.549

3D 24 TRISTEN LIPSCOMB BUCK 17.574

3D 84 LANE PATILLO GREY 17.610

3D 9 JOSIE HUSSEY TACO 17.638

3D 63 AWSTYN REGALADO BLAZE 17.698
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4D 91 FAITH HEEKIN LIL BIT 17.844 $176.00

4D 50 CHELSEA CRIPPS PEANUT 17.858 $132.00 5

4D 90 CHLOE THOMPSON BLACK WIDOW 17.894 $88.00 4

4D 35 DANIELLE CHAMPAGNE KN FABULOUS HALO 17.945 $45.00 3

4D 76 VICTORIA FERGUSON BILLIE BLU BAR 18.127 2

4D 19 GRACE MONFORE JOSIE 18.184 1

4D 22 ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 18.198

4D 10 MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 18.231

4D 8 KAILEY WHITE WILLOW 18.329

4D 60 KAYDANCE GUILLORY BUCK 18.503

4D 93 JENNIFER VOORHIES KAT 18.553

4D 36 ELLIE SEAFORD STEVE 18.637

4D 25 KACI MOORE HORSE 1 18.741

4D 46 EMMA JONASSON FROSTY 19.025

4D 21 PAITEN HILTON MISSY 19.044

4D 26 BROOKE MITCHELL DREAM 19.049

4D 30 VICTORIA FERGUSON KING OF COWGIRLS BAR 19.080

4D 82 LAUREN BREM HD 19.799

4D 13 LAIKYN JONES DIXIE 19.937

4D 83 KAYDEN BAYER FURY 19.976

4D 7 BAILEY MANNING RED 20.088

4D 47 TANYA SIMS BONNIE 20.715

4D 44 TRACI JONES DIXIE 23.047

4D 65 KILEY HEAD GHOST 27.393
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NT 85 MYLEAH SPELL BUCK 18.097NT

NT 80 HADLEY SONNIER FRECKLES 17.455NT

NT 79 MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 18.756NT

NT 78 GRACE MONFORE GOLDIE 16.743NT

NT 77 STEELEY FRANKLIN SPORT 15.866NT

NT 75 HAILEY BOURQUE DOLLY NT

NT 73 HENSLEY THEIS SUGAR NT

NT 68 DESTINY YOUNG A FORTUNE IN PEARLS SCRATCH

NT 59 KELLIE CALHOUN BATMAN 17.714NT

NT 57 RYLEE ROLLINS LIBERTY 17.416NT

NT 56 EMRIE SEAFORD SUMMER NT

NT 54 HEATHER REGALADO SAVVY 18.695NT

NT 53 JENNIFER VOORHIES JAMMER 17.487NT

NT 52 STACIE BROWN LUCKY 19.048NT

NT 42 JEANNICE MANN ALENA NT

NT 39 HEIDI JONES NOSKIP IN TIME NT

NT 38 GRACYN GONZALES HOT CHECK 17.628NT

NT 34 DESTINY YOUNG ARROW NT

NT 31 KAYLEE KINNEY SUNNY 16.011NT

NT 28 BROOKE MORGAN PETE 16.589NT

NT 27 MARISSA WATERS TREASURE 17.496NT

NT 20 HANNAH FORD ROWDY NT

NT 17 SARAH WIMBERLEY TWISTER NT

NT 12 JENNA COX RENO 17.993NT

NT 11 RORY DIE MORIDA MO 19.133NT

NT 4 CALLIE SATTLER HES DOWNRITE SHADY 15.503NT

NT 3 RAELEE MELANCON SKYE CATT 16.910NT

NT 1 DESTINY YOUNG JOHNNY CASH DASH 30.176NT

TOTAL PAYOUT:  OPEN $1,765.00
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YOUTH 3-D: Side Pot 32 ENTRIES: Age 17 & under @6/16/21

YTH 1D STEELEY FRANKLIN HORSE1 16.228 $60.00

YTH 1D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 16.295 $36.00 5

YTH 1D GRACYN GONZALES BIG BROWN 16.430 $24.00 4

YTH 1D BRILEY BROWN MAGNUM MAGNOLIAS 16.443 3

YTH 1D ADDISON GREEN FANCY 16.781 2

YTH 1D HADLEE REYNOLDS BELLE 16.822 1

YTH 1D BRIANNA CHANDLER FLICKA 16.963

YTH 1D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.026

YTH 1D GRACYN GONZALES FLASH 17.076

YTH 1D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 17.076

YTH 2D GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 17.234 $60.00 5

YTH 2D AMELIA LEBLANC SHEBA 17.358 $36.00

YTH 2D SAVANAH MURDOCK TABBY 17.444 $24.00 4

YTH 2D BLAKELY WHITE PIRATE 17.500 3

YTH 2D BLAKELY WHITE LITTLE GIRL 17.549

YTH 2D AWSTYN REGALADO BLAZE 17.698 2

YTH 2D CHLOE THOMPSON BLACK WIDOW 17.894 1

YTH 2D ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 18.198

YTH 3D ELLIE SEAFORD STEVE 18.367 $60.00

YTH 3D KAYDANCE GUILLORY BUCK 18.503 $36.00

YTH 3D PAITEN HILTON MISSY 19.044 $24.00

YTH 3D LAIKYN JONES DIXIE 19.937

YTH 3D BAILEY MANNING RED 20.088 5

YTH NT GRACYN GONZALES HOT CHECK NT

YTH NT RORY DIE MORIDA MO NT

YTH NT HANNAH FORD ROWDY NT

YTH NT EMRIE SEAFORD SUMMER NT

YTH NT RYLEE ROLLINS LIBERTY NT

YTH NT HAILEY BOURQUE DOLLY NT

YTH NT STEELEY FRANKLIN HORSE2 NT

YTH NT MIRANDA KELTZ DASH NT

YTH NT HADLEY SONNIER FRECKLES NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: YOUTH $360.00
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OPEN POLES 2-D : 23 ENTRIES: (2 second split)

PLS 1D GRACE MONFORE GOLDIE 21.581 $65.00 5

PLS 1D AWSTYN REGALADO BLAYZE 22.036 $38.00 4

PLS 1D GRACELANN BROWN PEANUT 22.961 $26.00 3

PLS 1D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 22.977 2

PLS 1D KAYDANCE GUILLORY BULL 23.254

PLS 2D JENNIFER VOOHEIRS KAT 23.806 $65.00

PLS 2D CHLOE THOMPSON LIL BIT 23.914 $38.00 5

PLS 2D BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 24.134 $26.00 4

PLS 2D STACIE BROWN LUCKY 24.324 3

PLS 2D BLAKELY WHITE LITTLE GIRL 24.964 2

PLS 2D LANE PATILLO GREY 25.865

PLS 2D HEATHER REGALADO SAVI 27.194 1

PLS 2D ADDISON GREEN FANCY 28.254

PLS 2D TRISTEN LIPSCOMB BUCK 28.986

PLS 2D CHELSEA CRIPPS PEANUT 29.212

PLS 2D VICTORIA FERGUSON BILLIE BLU BAR 40.564

PLS 2D SAVANAH MURDOCK TABBY 40.701

PLS NT GRACYN GONZALES FLASH NT

PLS NT LAIKYN JONES DIXIE LAND DELIGHT SCRATCH

PLS NT JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY NT

PLS NT RYLEE ROLLINS LIBERTY NT

PLS NT TRACI JONES DIXIE SCRATCH

PLS NT HEIDI JONES NO SKIPIN TIME SCRATCH

TOTAL PAYOUT: POLES $258.00

SR. 2-D BARRELS: 5 ENTRIES:(1 1/2  second split) Age 45 & over @6/16/21

SR 1D TWILA LABUFF FEATURED FAME 16.374 $19.00 5

SR 1D TWILA LABUFF CATFISH 16.875

SR 2D MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 18.231 $19.00 5

SR NT JEANNICE MANN ALENA NT

SR NT STACIE BROWN LUCKY NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: SENIOR $38.00


